
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
5 
4 
2 
7 
9 

44 
31 

Name 
Jenson Kelly 
Maciej Fiedorowicz 
Logan Marshall 
Yousef Al Khayyat 
Sam Karajkovic 
Shayan Azgomi 
Sam Testa 

Laps 
10 

6 
10 

9 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
58.128 
58.997 

1:00.048 
1:00.587 
1:01.135 
1:10.748 

Diff 

0.869 
1.920 
2.459 
3.007 

12.620 

Gap 

0.869 
1.051 
0.539 
0.548 
9.613 

Last Tm 
59.373 
58.997 

1:00.363 
1:02.794 
1:02.599 
1:12.711 

Total Tm 
10:17.384 
6:52.927 

10:54.565 
9:58.775 
7:51.614 

10:29.000 
27.809 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 44 - 5 Points Deduction - Failure to raise hand prior to entering pit lane. 

Printed: 12/01/2025 12:00:50 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

7. Bambino 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:05:51 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 11:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
4 
5 
2 

31 
9 
7 

44 

Name 
Maciej Fiedorowicz 
Jenson Kelly 
Logan Marshall 
Sam Testa 
Sam Karajkovic 
Yousef Al Khayyat 
Shayan Azgomi 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
58.184 
58.480 
59.971 

1:01.338 
1:01.493 
1:01.634 
1:10.569 

Diff 

0.296 
1.787 
3.154 
3.309 
3.450 

12.385 

Gap 

0.296 
1.491 
1.367 
0.155 
0.141 
8.935 

Last Tm 
1:02.546 
1:01.730 
1:02.500 
1:02.203 
1:02.465 
1:01.887 
1:12.924 

Total Tm 
10:15.024 
10:14.109 
10:15.826 
10:11.396 
10:05.272 
10:45.991 
10:24.539 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 12/01/2025 1:18:41 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

7. Bambino 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:20:45 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 12:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
4 
5 
2 

31 
9 
7 

44 

Name 
Maciej Fiedorowicz 
Jenson Kelly 
Logan Marshall 
Sam Testa 
Sam Karajkovic 
Yousef Al Khayyat 
Shayan Azgomi 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
58.291 
58.402 

1:00.052 
1:00.806 
1:01.677 
1:01.838 
1:12.427 

Diff 

0.111 
1.761 
2.515 
3.386 
3.547 

14.136 

Gap 

0.111 
1.650 
0.754 
0.871 
0.161 

10.589 

Last Tm 
58.291 
58.608 

1:01.128 
1:01.895 
1:06.456 
1:03.390 
1:17.684 

Total Tm 
10:48.379 
10:09.795 
10:56.358 
10:40.629 
10:58.533 

7:58.878 
9:57.686 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 44 - 5 Points Deduction - Failure to raise hand prior to entering pit lane. 

Printed: 12/01/2025 3:20:28 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

7. Bambino 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:24:32 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 14:20 


