





Option S 0.966 km



IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5

## Sorted on best lap time

7. Bambino

Time Trial 1 12/01/2025 11:05

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:05:51

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Last Tm	Total Tm
1	5	Jenson Kelly	10	58.128			59.373	10:17.384
2	4	Maciej Fiedorowicz	6	58.997	0.869	0.869	58.997	6:52.927
3	2	Logan Marshall	10	1:00.048	1.920	1.051	1:00.363	10:54.565
4	7	Yousef Al Khayyat	9	1:00.587	2.459	0.539	1:02.794	9:58.775
5	9	Sam Karajkovic	7	1:01.135	3.007	0.548	1:02.599	7:51.614
6	44	Shayan Azgomi	8	1:10.748	12.620	9.613	1:12.711	10:29.000
7	31	Sam Testa						27.809

Announcements

Official Result.

Kart No. 44 - 5 Points Deduction - Failure to raise hand prior to entering pit lane.

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RAK Track

Printed: 12/01/2025 12:00:50 PM









IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5

## Sorted on best lap time

7. Bambino Option S 0.966 km

Time Trial 2 12/01/2025 12:20

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:20:45

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Last Tm	Total Tm
1	4	Maciej Fiedorowicz	10	58.184			1:02.546	10:15.024
2	5	Jenson Kelly	10	58.480	0.296	0.296	1:01.730	10:14.109
3	2	Logan Marshall	10	59.971	1.787	1.491	1:02.500	10:15.826
4	31	Sam Testa	9	1:01.338	3.154	1.367	1:02.203	10:11.396
5	9	Sam Karajkovic	9	1:01.493	3.309	0.155	1:02.465	10:05.272
6	7	Yousef Al Khayyat	9	1:01.634	3.450	0.141	1:01.887	10:45.991
7	44	Shayan Azgomi	8	1:10.569	12.385	8.935	1:12.924	10:24.539

Announcements
Official Result.

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RAK Track

Printed: 12/01/2025 1:18:41 PM









IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5

Sorted on best lap time

7. Bambino Option S 0.966 km

Time Trial 3 12/01/2025 14:20

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:24:32

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Last Tm	Total Tm
1	4	Maciej Fiedorowicz	10	58.291			58.291	10:48.379
2	5	Jenson Kelly	10	58.402	0.111	0.111	58.608	10:09.795
3	2	Logan Marshall	10	1:00.052	1.761	1.650	1:01.128	10:56.358
4	31	Sam Testa	9	1:00.806	2.515	0.754	1:01.895	10:40.629
5	9	Sam Karajkovic	9	1:01.677	3.386	0.871	1:06.456	10:58.533
6	7	Yousef Al Khayyat	7	1:01.838	3.547	0.161	1:03.390	7:58.878
7	44	Shayan Azgomi	7	1:12.427	14.136	10.589	1:17.684	9:57.686

Announcements

Official Result.

Kart No. 44 - 5 Points Deduction - Failure to raise hand prior to entering pit lane.

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RAK Track

Printed: 12/01/2025 3:20:28 PM